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3938
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3939
(Error^
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3945
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•
' 3? lj.6

' 3947

39l|8

-J91*_

3950

*
39^1
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U293

429 4

-J4-2a5

1)296

J.297

4614

4615

U616

4617

4618

4619

4620

U924

49_£5___

4926

4927

4926

4929

4930

4931

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER OH BLUE LINE)

^chumpert

JSchtuppert

^harpe

Sharpe

Sharp©

£he-aly

Shelly.

Shealy

Shehane

Shirah

Rhiv«rp

ShPrpe

Shafpe

Shealy

Shealy

Shelly

Sharpe

Sharpe

Shealy

Shealy

Shealy

Shealy

Sheridan

Sharpe
,

Sharpe

Shealy

Shealy

Shealy

Shealy

Shialy

Stepper*

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Clflrence
Leesville .S, C.

Charter
Edmund .S.C.

Arthur
TJeu Brook! and -S- 1

H.J.

^aston.S.C.

R.L.
Gaston.S.C.
Al^n o

Chapin.S.C.

V^rnnn
r riabert rs c.

W.K.

•^atesburg,S.C.

Arthur W.
New Brook land, S.i

G.H.
Columbia. S.C.

pflrtn

He-w ^rcokland S

D B
GasfconPS.C.

Tj^e ron
Gaston, S.C.

Cyrus T.uther

T.R.X-I ncrtnn.S_ ,C

.T.t).

W T

Lexington. S.C.

Robert C.

Columbia, S.n.

Theron

Gaston. S.C.

Fred A.

Leesville, S.C.

H. D.
Peake, S.C.

Jacob W*

Leesville, S.C.

Raymon

Leesvile. S.C.
R. S.
Norlina, N.C.

E. 0.
Columbia, S.C.

Leon Asbury
New Brookland,S.(

Clarence

Edmund, S.C.

Harold

Batesbur"g,S.C.

H. L.
Bstesburg,S.C.

O.C.

Columbia, S.C.
Perry
Lexington, S.C.

Grady
Leesville ,S.C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Anderson

Wise

Lambert
,

Hutto

Varna

Derrick-

.Tumper

Lorick

TfrVhl attfl
4
r •

Snelgrove

r.oodwin
,

Shumpert

ftish

Bradham

C orlay

We^-sing'er ..?

Glass

Sharpe

Shealy

Rikard .

Long

Dicke rt ^

Welch

Bauer

Aultman

Seay

Whittle

Matthews

Hallman

Sharpe

B?r^

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Lola

Leesviile.S.C"

fffillie
Pelion rS.n.

Martha /s r;

New Br ook la nd .

Ellis Stein

Gaston.S.C.

Trena

Swansea. S.C.

Jessie Lee

Chapin.S.C.

Mae

Gilbert r S.C.

Nannie
^atesburg,S. C-

T..M.

Columbia, S. C.

Pearl

Cplumbia.S.C.

#1 ftnr3«1 1 f*

Snreb Jfine
Edmund r S . C .

Gladys
Swansea _S_ f!

Maude

Alma

ClaycLf* R n

Salle ' • - ' '
Lexington, S.n.

Jo Miller

"Columbia. 51. C-"

Inez , ;

Gaston fS.C.

Estelle

Leesville. S.C.

Eva Lou
Batesbug.S.C.

Anna Be lie

Gilbert. S.C.

Nannie

LeesvilLerS.C.

Mary
Lynchbur^, S.C,

Lavinia Mary
Columbia, S.C.

Ctolstbbella.
Columbia, S, C.

Pearl©
New Brookland, SC

Anna

Ward, S.C.

Lenna
Saluda, S.C.

Arzie

Leesville .S. C.
Virgi e
Lexington, S.C.

7ul&

Leesville, S.C. .

AGE OF
MAN

ABE OF
WOMAN

21*

19

--25
22

21

19
21

19

22
21

2k

2,3
2.0

18
2?
2k
PI

19

21

18
21

-37-
32

18

^0
30

JJ.Q

21

20
18

20
18

33
21

31
20

18
2U
19

26
2U

J21_
18
22

19
21

21

23
19

29

29
21;
20

21
19

w
White

C
Colored

W

W

w.

w

JWL

K

W

W

W

W

W

¥

W

¥

W

W

W

w

w

w

-*_
w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

C

1. PATE APPLICATION HLEO
Z. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

TJr>v

Dec

Jun

Sep

May

Dec

Aug

Jul

Oct

Dec

Anr-

Oct

Nov

Jim

Wow

Jan

Oct

Oct

AUR

Nov

Sep

Sep

Dec

Day

17

19

18

21

7

2l|

3

20

20

1 :

R

2$

12

Q

3

^ ?

17

?

1

14

as>

c;

26

Apr Iff;

Nov

Jan

Aug

Jun

Mar

Jul

Apr

2

2

16

15

8

31

21+

Year

1Q2^

192 ~\

1923

1923

1923

1923

1923

1923

1923

L923

1Q?-}

192U

132l±_

1Q2U'

lQ2k

lQ2h

192^

192"?

1925

1925

1925

192^

1925

1926

1926

1926

1926

1926

1926

1926

1926

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Hbv

Dec

Jun

Sep

J£a_y

Dec

Aug_6»-

Jul

Oct

Dec

_A#r_

JJov

_Jun_

Nov

Jan

Oct

Oct

Nov

_Sep _

Oct

Sep.

Dec

_Apr_
k»K3

.-Hoy

Jan

Aug_

Jtux

Mar

Jul

Apr

Day

17

25

18

22

7

2J|,

J^

22

29

1

_o —

3

OOJ

^

13

17

l l
1

111

llj.

17

12

?f>

17

Year

1923.

1923

1923

1923

J.9.23

1923

.19£3.

1923

1923

1923

^9^3-

1921̂

QPh

192li

1921;
_ - -

1S25

1925

1925

19L5L

19-25

1925

1925-.

1^26
.i£zM£i
?

3

21

05-

UL

31

2^

1926-

1926

1926

1926

1926

1926.

1926

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

Rev.Q.D.Corder
Swansea, S.C.

Rev. £S. Shealy
§e lion, S.C.

W.P. Hook
Probate Judge
Lexington, S.C.

R.S. Sharpe
ITTP.for^S.C.
(Residence)

W.F. Hook
Prolpate Judge

Rev. J.B.Harmon
Little Mountain, S.(

Rev. J.D. Shealy

Leesville, S.C.

Rev. Henry H. Merri'

Batesburg.S. C.
Rev. R.C.Griffith
New Brook land, S.C.

¥.F. Hook
Probate Judge
T.OTTT nn-ti rin S C1.

H.P, for S.C.

Lexington. S.C.

R^v, H.A.Mc^ullougl
Columbia rS.C ,

W.P. Hook
Probate judge

H0v.0_.3-. She arouse
Lexington, S C

W. P. Hook
Probate Judge
Lsxa r^on ,S . fTr

RT R . Sharpe
-W.P
(7flsffr.n P L ^ I ^* ? )

Rev. W. D. Wise

Leesville ,S.C.

Q. D. Rikard
(Home )

-&&&-• H. J^_ Black
Gilbert, S.C.

Rev. G. W. Gurley
Batesburg.S.C.

Rev. W. H. Wfll laae

Lexington, S.C.

W. T?T Honk
Probate Judge
Lexi no-ton . S . C-

Probate Judge
Lft -xn no- tn n . K . G .

Rev. P. K. Hoof
New Brookland,^.C.

T. H. Posey
Ward, S.C.

JReX. W. Q^__Toung_
Bstesburg, S.C.

Rev. 0. B. Shearous

Lexington.S.C.

Allen R. Oswald
W.P.

T. W. Etheridge
( Home )

REMARKS

-

t

Wo rpmrrf of
marriage

^rror^tected in dai

e

-----„;

'

fi

H

j

—

--

'

• • : . . ' .
• i


